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12 Distribution and Logistics Centres created with additional capacity 

87 Suppliers across key flooring products

102 Customer focused Management and Sales Executives 

Delivery vehicles increasing to 160 in 2026 providing next day service 

561 Sta�. Huge majority with long-standing flooring experience 

Huge opportunities to increase point of sale and market presence 

Over 7,000 Customers. Principally independent flooring retailers and contractors
 
Opportunity for Sales Revenue in excess of £250 Million
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Product Development, Sales, Marketing and Distribution of Flooring to
Independent Retailers and Contractors
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Figures shown calculated per working days

������������������������
Tu

rn
ov

er
 £

,0
00

�������������������������������������������������
������


	�����������������������
	�������

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

����

January
8.9%

February
11.5%

March
11.7%

April
14.1%

May
11.1%

June
8.0%

July
8.7%

August
8.6%

September
6.3%

October
6.4%

November
7.9%

December
6.9%

 
2025 

�



����������������	�������	



�����������������

������ �� �� ­­

����� ����������
������������ ­��������­����� ������

����������������������
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

3

-

-

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

�������������������������
�����
����������������������� ��



���������������������������



��������������������������� �����������������������



�

Glasgow 2023 Newcastle 2022 Leeds 2021 Manchester 2024

Birmingham 2022 Sudbury 2018 Sidcup 2023 Newbury 2022

Freehold - 50% of Total Capacity

Erith 2022 Derby 2022 Newport 2022
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Plymouth 2025
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Glasgow

Newcastle

Leeds

Manchester

Birmingham

Newbury

Sidcup

Sudbury

Erith

Derby

Newport

Cutting Shift 1

-

-

-

-

-

Cutting Shift 2

-

-

-

-

-

Picking

70% Utilised Overall 90% Utilised Extra Capacity

c. £1.8m

c. £0.3m

c. £1.5m

c. £0.4m

c. £1.9m

c. £0.2m

c. £0.2m

c. £0.1m
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Glasgow

Newcastle

Leeds

Manchester

Birmingham

Newbury

Sidcup

Sudbury

Erith

Derby

Newport

Cutting Shift 1

-

-

-

-

-

Cutting Shift 2

-

-

-

-

-

Picking Capex
Investment

c. £1.8m

c. £0.3m

c. £1.5m

c. £0.4m

c. £1.9m

c. £0.2m

c. £0.2m

c. £0.1m

£20m (Net) 
Acquisition in January
2022 + £1.0m in Derby

�������������������

c. £2.5m Operational End Q2 - 2026



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

A

B

C

D

E
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J

K

59
73

59
58

60
31

59
64

60
41

59
73

60
45

59
47

59
58

5297 5129 5131 5122 5122 5130 5125 5126 5123 5129 5128 5274

14 15 16 17

6000 5600 5600 5600

60
00

50
00

50
00

50
00

-E

-D

-C

-B

10
00-A

SAFETY
REFUGE Dock Wheel

Guide

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

5297 5129 5131 5122 5122 5130 5125 5126 5123 5129 5128 5274

14 15 16 17

6000 5600 5600 5600
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Significant Progress. Particularly in Last Twelve Months 

Logistics Capacity to Deliver Increasing Trajectory

Significant Benefit from Newport Extension in 2026 

Excellent Management and Sales Teams

Comprehensive Support from Suppliers and Customers

Widespread Industry Opportunities 

Original £200 Million Goal within reach - Now Targeting an 
Increased Objective of Over £250 Million
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